DATA

03/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
12/04/2023
24/04/2023
24/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/C4/2023
12/64/2023
13/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
20/04/2023
20/04/2023
26/04/2023
03/04/2023
04/04/2023
12/04/2023
13/04/2023
24/04/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
01/04/2023
04/04/2023
10/04/2023

BENEFICIADO
JOSE ANGUSTIMAN
ELIZANDRO OLIVEIRA
SERGIO

ALTAIR JOSE
EDENILSON GIACOMETTI
EUCLIDES CARBONARI
VANDERLE| DA SILVA
VALTER KUFFEL
VALDECIR SQUENA
SAMUEL RODRIGUES
ADAQO ROQUE

LUIZ CARLOS

LUIZ CARLOS

VILSON ERCEGO
ADEMIR DOS ANJOS
ADEMIR DOS ANJOS
ADELINO BENEDITO
JOSE GUSTMAN

JOSE GUSTMAN
EVERALDO BERNIERI
EVERALDO BERNIER
VALDECIR SQUENA
VALDECIR SQUENA
VALDECIR SQUENA
MARCOS GOCH

JOSE GUSTMAN
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ANTONINHO
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PAGO - ABRIL 2023
TIPO DE SERVICO

ERADOR

SILAGEM
GOBIA
GOBIA
CHORRUME
CHORRUME
PUXAR TORA
GOBIA
GOBIA
GOBIA
GOBIA
GOBIA
GOBIA
GOBIA
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HORAS
01:00
01:00
01:00
02:00
02:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
03:00
02:00
01:00
02:00
02:00
01:00
02:00
02:00
03:00
05:00
02:00
02:00
01:00
03:00
03:00
03:30
02:00
02:00
01:00

03:00

VALOR
RS 62,35
RS 62,85
RS 62,85
RS 125,70
RS$ 125,70
RS 89,25
RS 62,85
RS 62,85
RS 62,85
RS 188,55
RS 125,70
RS 62,85
RS 62,85
RS 125,70
RS 62,09
RS 125,70
RS 125,70
RS 188,55
RS 314,25
RS 125,70
RS 125,70
RS 62,85
RS 188,55
RS 181,55
R$ 100,85
RS 142,75
RS 125,70
RS 62,85
RS 188,55

113
106
107

95
129

99
134
136
152
141
188
120
120
123
121
124

66
133
133
132
112
152
152
152

23

23
110

S5

87



12/04/2023 JOEL PEREIRA
12/04/2023 ODIMAR DE ABREU
12/04/2023 JUCILEI VIERA
14/04/2023 TATIANE SVERIVITCH
14/04/2023 MOIZES DA SILVA
26/04/2023 VALDECIR SQUENA
27/04/2023 MILTON LEMOS
28/04/2023 ROSE DE MOURA
28/04/20234 ADELAR MARTINS
28/04/2023 CLAUDIO VARELLA
26/04/2023 GILMAR LOPES
04/04/2023 EDSON STCCCO
05/04/2023 EDSON STOCCO
11/04/2023 NILO CLOS
13/04/2023 EDSON STOCCO
14/04/2023 MILTON FERREIRA
24/04/2023 NILO CLOS
27/04/2023 LAUDIR INACIO
28/04/2023 ALFREDO RODRIGUES
24/04/2023 ALAIR ZANCHETT
28/04/2023 CARLOS NORBERTO

Secretario da Agricultura
Ricardo Tomas
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RS 62,85
RS 62,85
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RS 446,25
RS 267,75
RS 89,25
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RS 178,50
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RS 424,25
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